TEXHWYECKUIN NACNOPT - XME2410C

Hepenuﬂn naHeJsib + MOHTa)KHbIA KOMNNEKT , BepTukKajibHaA yCTaHOBKa,

¥ LLx/] = 600x1000 mm, ce#pbiii
Tun XME2410C
Katanor Ne 106717

Abbildung dhnlich

Texunueckue xapakrepuctuku cornactio ETIM 7.0
Cabinet enclosures (EG000011) / Front plate (switchgear cabinet) (EC000456)
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IneKTpoTeXHUKA, INEKTPOHMKA, CMCTEeMbI aBToMaTu3aumm / Lkadbl, cToiku, kopnyca, nynbTbl ANA anekTpoTexHuyeckoro obopyaosanua / Elements for switching cabinet, housing, rack / Front

plate (electrical cabinet) (ecl@ss10.0.1-27-18-28-06 [AKE465013])
Width

mm
Height mm
Suitable for enclosure building width mm
Suitable for enclosure building height mm
Number of height units
Material
Surface finishing
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900
599
1000
600
0
Steel

Powder coating
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